10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

AGENDA
LISBON VILLAGE COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING
November 8, 2022

. Call to Order

. Opening Prayer

. Pledge of Allegiance

. Minutes of October 27, 2022 Regular Meeting
. Approval of Bills

. Recognize guest from the floor

. Old Business

A. Governor’s Appalachian Initiative update - Lisbon projects being put forward
B. T-Mobile Grant

. New Business

A. RCAP Training — required Council training for EPA funding eligibility

. America in Bloom (https://americainbloom.org/abc-community-programs/) application
. Purchase of 2 Dee Concrete 8/10 Steel Flexible concrete forms — Street Department

. Ordinance No. 2138-2022 — Amended 2022 Appropriations, as an emergency

1% Reading Ordinance No. 2139-2022 — 2023 Annual Appropriations
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. Fiscal Officer's Report

Mayor’s Financial Report
Street Department Report
Fire Department Report
Parks Report

Board of Public Affairs Report
Approved Zoning permits
Miscellaneous

Adjournment


https://americainbloom.org/abc-community-programs/

